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1 41 1,093,830 | 1,093,830 10,000,000 489,520 0 9,440 0 19,231 0 19,231 0 8,178
2 42 1,093,830 | 2,187,660 10,000,000 1,344,010 0 24,862 0 49,746 0 68,977 0 29,939
3 43 1,093,830 | 3,281,490 10,000,000 2,322,250 0 40,813 0 80,212 0 149,190 0 66,089
4 44 1,093,830 | 4,375,320 10,000,000 3,414,140 0 57,313 0 110,656 0 259,846 0 117,467
5 45 1,093,830 | 5,469,150 10,000,000 5,005,660 0 74,394 0 141,122 0 400,967 0 200,711
6 46 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 5,096,070 0 76,759 0 143,078 0 544,046 0 277,250
7 47 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 5,187,470 0 79,196 0 145,078 0 689,124 0 357,481
8 48 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 5,279,850 0 81,686 0 147,082 0 836,206 0 441,504
9 49 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 5,373,170 0 84,252 0 149,132 0 985,337 0 529,438
10 50 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 5,467,430 0 86,883 0 151,208 0 1,136,545 0 621,398
20 60 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 6,467,240 0 117,340 0 173,577 0 2,769,156 0 1,790,880
30 70 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 7,525,790 0 155,949 0 199,628 0 4,644,720 0 3,495,519
40 80 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 8,441,230 0 199,709 0 230,061 0 6,804,759 0 5,744,054
50 90 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 9,094,510 0 245,550 0 265,077 0 9,294,037 0 8,452,472
60 100 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 9,517,910 0 293,063 0 305,130 0 12,160,833 0 11,574,571
65 105 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 10,000,000 0 321,461 0 321,461 0 13,742,991 0 13,742,991
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1 41 1,093,830 1,093,830 10,000,000 10,019,231 489,520 497,698
2 42 1,093,830 2,187,660 10,000,000 10,068,977 1,344,010 1,373,949
3 43 1,093,830 3,281,490 10,000,000 10,149,190 2,322,250 2,388,339
4 44 1,093,830 4,375,320 10,000,000 10,259,846 3,414,140 3,531,607
5 45 1,093,830 5,469,150 10,000,000 10,400,967 5,005,660 5,206,371
6 46 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 10,544,046 5,096,070 5,373,320
7 47 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 10,689,124 5,187,470 5,544,951
8 48 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 10,836,206 5,279,850 5,721,354
9 49 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 10,985,337 5,373,170 5,902,608
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40 80 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 16,804,759 8,441,230 14,185,284
50 90 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 19,294,037 9,094,510 17,546,982
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60 100 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 22,160,833 9,517,910 21,092,481

65 105 0 5,469,150 10,000,000 23,742,991 10,000,000 23,742,991
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